IntroductionIntroductionIntroductionIntroduction
Centering for LEED thick film ink for stainless steel substrate, Electronic material
division of Hunan LEED investment co., Ltd has provided every effective
technological solutions to meet every customer for different applications and
dedicated to take advantage of thick film technology to innovate and improve lives of
human being.
The series of LEED thick film paste for stainless steel substrates, the basic
material for thick film circuit on steel, are the supported project of “863 plans”

Thinner LEED DZ-XS
TypicalTypicalTypicalTypical propertypropertypropertyproperty
Fired thickness 12±1 μm
Approximate
coverage
～80cm2/g （fired thickness:12μm）
Resistivity and TCR
Form 1 Resistor property
Number of
product
Resistivity
(mΩ/sq)
±10%
TCR(ppm/℃) Tolerance of TCR
(ppm/℃)
DZ4301003 100 350 50
DZ4302003 200 350 50
DZ4301006 100 600 50
DZ4302006 200 600 50
DZ4301009 100 900 50
DZ4302009 200 900 50
DZ4301015 100 1500 50
DZ4302015 200 1500 50
DZ4303015 300 1500 50
DZ4304015 400 1500 50
DZ4305015 500 1500 50
0
100
200
300